PSTW
6-corner shoulder cutter series
Volume 3
Chip pocket uniquely
designed for heavy
machining to enable
maximum efficiency
1

90°
Applicable cutter Clamping screw
Applicable
Inserts Power screw
Applicable
Inserts Wrench
Applicable
Inserts
PSTW BORE Ø 50~125 7808129 FS40511 (Torx 15) ② TN*U12… TN*U12… 7808208 T15-D (Torx 15) ② TN*U12…
PSTW SS Ø25~40
PSTW BORE Ø40~63 7808097 FS30668 (Torx 8) ① TN*U09… TN*U09… 7808205 T8-D (Torx 8) ① TN*U09…
PSTW BORE Ø50 7808151 PS1031 (M10X31) ② TN*U12…
Accessories & spare parts
EDP Designation ZEFP DC DCON LF LH APMX Type Applicable
Inserts Specification Price
7803014 PSTW09R025SS25-2S 2 25 25 120 35 9 1 ① With coolant hole
7803015 PSTW09R025SS25-2L 2 25 25 170 70 9 1 ① With coolant hole
7803016 PSTW09R025SS25-3S 3 25 25 120 35 9 1 ① With coolant hole
7803017 PSTW09R026SS25-2L 2   26* 25 170 35 9 2 ① With coolant hole
7803018 PSTW09R028SS25-2L 2  28* 25 170 35 9 2 ① With coolant hole
7803019 PSTW09R028SS25-3S 3  28* 25 120 35 9 2 ① With coolant hole
7803020 PSTW09R030SS32-2L 2 30 32 190 90 9 1 ① With coolant hole
7803021 PSTW09R030SS32-3S 3 30 32 130 45 9 1 ① With coolant hole
7803022 PSTW09R032SS32-3S 3 32 32 130 45 9 1 ① With coolant hole
7803023 PSTW09R032SS32-3L 3 32 32 190 45 9 1 ① With coolant hole
7803024 PSTW09R032SS32-4S 4 32 32 125 40 9 1 ① With coolant hole
7803025 PSTW09R033SS32-3L 3  33* 32 190 35 9 2 ① With coolant hole
7803026 PSTW09R035SS32-3L 3  35* 32 190 35 9 2 ① With coolant hole
7803027 PSTW09R035SS32-4S 4  35* 32 130 35 9 2 ① With coolant hole
7803028 PSTW09R040SS32-4S 4 40 32 140 50 9 2 ① With coolant hole
7803029 PSTW09R040SS32-4L 4 40 32 190 45 9 2 ① With coolant hole
7803030 PSTW09R040SS32-5S 5 40 32 140 50 9 2 ① With coolant hole
25 - 40 mm
Straight Shank Type
6-corner Shoulder Cutter
90° shoulder cutter

APMX
D
C
D
C
O
N
LF
LH
APMX
A body design engineered for high efficiency machining
Milling | Indexables
90°
EDP Designation Z D D1 D2 L a b Type Applicable
Inserts Specification Price
7803031 PSTW09R040M16-4 4 40 38 16 40 8,4 5,6 2 ① With coolant hole
7803032 PSTW09R040M16-5 5 40 38 16 40 8,4 5,6 2 ① With coolant hole
7803033 PSTW09R050M22-4 4 50 45 22 40 10,4 6,3 2 ① With coolant hole
7803034 PSTW09R050M22-6 6 50 45 22 40 10,4 6,3 2 ① With coolant hole
7803035 PSTW09R063M22-5 5 63 50 22 40 10,4 6,3 2 ① With coolant hole
7803036 PSTW09R063M22-7 7 63 50 22 40 10,4 6,3 2 ① With coolant hole
7803100 PSTW12R050M22-3 3 50 45 22 40 10,4 6,3 1 ② With coolant hole
7803101 PSTW12R050M22-4 4 50 45 22 40 10,4 6,3 1 ② With coolant hole
7803102 PSTW12R063M22-3 3 63 50 22 40 10,4 6,3 2 ② With coolant hole
7803103 PSTW12R063M22-5 5 63 50 22 40 10,4 6,3 2 ② With coolant hole
7803110 PSTW12R080M27-5 5 80 60 27 50 12,4 7 2 ② With coolant hole
7803111 PSTW12R080M27-6 6 80 60 27 50 12,4 7 2 ② With coolant hole
7803112 PSTW12R100M32-5 5 100 70 32 50 14,4 8 2 ② With coolant hole
7803113 PSTW12R100M32-7 7 100 70 32 50 14,4 8 2 ② With coolant hole
7803114 PSTW12R125M40-7 7 125 90 40 63 16,4 9 2 ② With coolant hole
7803115 PSTW12R125M40-9 9 125 90 40 63 16,4 9 2 ② With coolant hole
50 - 125 mm
Bore type
Double sided 6 corners inserts
90° shoulder cutter

H
Pre-hardened Steel
(NAK80) 40~43HRC  100 (50~ 150) 0,08 (0,06~0,15) 1  0,1 (0,08~0,2) 1,5
Steel for Die Casting
(DAC55-DH31) 43~48HRC  80 (40 ~ 120) 0,06 (0,05~0,13) 0,8  0,08 (0,06~0,15) 1
Hardened Steel
(SKD11) 50~55HRC  60 (40 ~ 90) 0,05 (0,04~0,08) 0,4  0,06 (0,05~0,1) 0,5
Cutting conditions
EDP Designation Z B T R b ap
max Grade
P M K N S H
Price
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
① 7813104 TNHU090404FR-NM 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,15 12 CK010 ◉
② 7811087 TNHU120608ER-NM 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,25 12 CK010 ◉
① 7821091 TNKU090404ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XC3020 ◉ ◎ ◎
② 7827088 TNKU120608ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XC3020 ◉ ◎ ◎
① 7821092 TNKU090404ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XP3025 ◉ ◎ ◎
② 7828088 TNKU120608ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XP3025 ◉ ◎ ◎
① 7821095 TNKU090404ER-GL 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XC3030 ◉ ◎ ◎
② 7825089 TNKU120608ER-GL 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XC3030 ◉ ◎ ◎
① 7821093 TNKU090404ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XC3030 ◉ ◎ ◎
② 7825088 TNKU120608ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XC3030 ◉ ◎ ◎
① 7813101 TNKU090404ER-GL 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XP3035 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
② 7814089 TNKU120608ER-GL 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XP3035 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
① 7813097 TNKU090404ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XP3035 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
① 7813105 TNKU090408ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 0,8 0,9 12 XP3035 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
① 7813107 TNKU090412ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 1,2 0,6 12 XP3035 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
② 7814094 TNKU120612ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 1,2 1,0 12 XP3035 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
② 7814095 TNKU120616ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 1,6 0,75 12 XP3035 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
② 7814096 TNKU120620ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 2,0 0,60 12 XP3035 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
② 7814088 TNKU120608ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XP3035 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
① 7813098 TNKU090404ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XP2040 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ◎
① 7813106 TNKU090408ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 0,8 0,9 12 XP2040 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ◎
① 7813108 TNKU090412ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 1,2 0,6 12 XP2040 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ◎
② 7813088 TNKU120608ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XP2040 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ◎
② 7813094 TNKU120612ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 1,2 1,0 12 XP2040 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ◎
② 7813095 TNKU120616ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 1,6 0,75 12 XP2040 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ◎
② 7813096 TNKU120620ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 2,0 0,60 12 XP2040 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ◎
① 7813100 TNKU090404ER-GL 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XP2040 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ◎
② 7813089 TNKU120608ER-GL 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XP2040 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎ ◎
① 7813099 TNKU090404ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XC1015 ◉ ◎
② 7812088 TNKU120608ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XC1015 ◉ ◎
① 7813102 TNKU090404ER-GR 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XC1015 ◉ ◎
② 7812090 TNKU120608ER-GR 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XC1015 ◉ ◎
① 7821094 TNKU090404ER-GM 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XP1020 ◎ ◉
② 7821088 TNKU120608ER-GM 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XP1020 ◎ ◉
① 7821096 TNKU090404ER-GR 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XP1020 ◎ ◉
② 7821090 TNKU120608ER-GR 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XP1020 ◎ ◉
① 7813103 TNKU090404ER-SM 6 7,46 4,64 0,4 1,2 12 XC5040 ◎ ◉
② 7816091 TNKU120608ER-SM 6 10,8 6,55 0,8 1,5 12 XC5040 ◎ ◉
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW